
 

Vice President meeting with PhD Students 

24 February 2021, 13.00 h via zoom 

https://mpic-de.zoom.us/j/98625977380  

 

 Name Group E-Mail 

Atmospheric Chemistry    

 Ringsdorf, Akima  Williams a.ringsdorf@mpic.de 

 Dienhart, Dirk Fischer d.dienhart@mpic.de 

 Hartmann, Christoph 
(Simon) 

Williams (MPGC) c.hartmann@mpic.de 

Multiphase Chemistry    

 Prass, Maria  Pöhlker (MPGC) m.prass@mpic.de 

 Holanda, Bruna  Pöhlker (MPGC) b.holanda@mpic.de 

 Mishra, Ashmi Berkemeier a.mishra@mpic.de  

Climate Geochemistry    

 Wald, Tanja Martinez-Garcia tanja.wald@mpic.de 

 Moretti, Simone Martinez-Garcia simone.moretti@mpic.de 

 Dave, Aditi Fitzsimmons a.dave@mpic.de  

Particle Chemistry    

 Kaiser, Katharina  Schneider k.kaiser@mpic.de 

 Brauner, Philipp Borrmann (MPGC) p.brauner@mpic.de 

Satellite Remote Sensing    

 Borger, Christian Wagner christian.borger@mpic.de 

 Warnach, Simon Wagner s.warnach@mpic.de 

 

https://mpic-de.zoom.us/j/98625977380
mailto:a.ringsdorf@mpic.de
mailto:d.dienhart@mpic.de
mailto:c.hartmann@mpic.de
mailto:m.prass@mpic.de
mailto:b.holanda@mpic.de
mailto:a.mishra@mpic.de
mailto:tanja.wald@mpic.de
mailto:simone.moretti@mpic.de
mailto:a.dave@mpic.de
mailto:k.kaiser@mpic.de
mailto:p.brauner@mpic.de
mailto:christian.borger@mpic.de
mailto:s.warnach@mpic.de

